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Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

2

3

6

7 3rd Sunday after Easter|
Jubilate
*Broad Street Run*
10 am English
11:15 am German
+ LOGOS Lutheran

Frauenverein

10

7

1"

12

13

14 4th Sunday after Easte
Cantate
10am Joint Service
Holy Communion
*Mother's Day*
+ LOGOS Lutheran

15

16

Frauenverein
at Reiser's

17
1:00pm

18

19

20

21 5th Sunday ater Easter
Rogate
10 am Joint service
Pastor Kieselowsky

+ LOGOS Lutheran

22

23

24

25

Ascension
of our Lord
Himmelfahrt

26

27
10:30am
Music & Worship
Committee

28 Ascension Sunday
10 am Joint
Holy Communion
Council Meeting
Dr. Krueger

+ LOGOS Lutheran

29 Memorial Day

30

+ LOGOS Lutheran

Evening Prayers
Sundays at 5pm

Broad Street Run May 7th
Please give yourself a little extra time to get to church since Broad Street
crossings are going to be blocked as the race progresses

Pastor Metzger can be reached by calling the church phone 215-765-5883
Church office hours; Tuesday - Friday 9am - 5pm; Saturday 9am - 2pm

Council President: Michael Reiser - German Elder: Helmut Reiser
Organist and Choir Master: JP Meyer

Birthdays: 5/13 - Helen Davis; 5/23 - Iris Murphy;
5/28 - Ruth Reiser and Demetrius Jackson
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