## Old Zion Luth. Church 1742 Luth. Kirche Alt Zion 628 N. Broad St. P.O. Box 24816, Philadelphia, PA 19130 Rev. Daniel P Metzger, Pastor

## May 2017

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
	1	2	3	4	5	6
					,	
<b>2</b> 2nd Considers after Freeten	•		40	44	40	10
7 3rd Sunday after Easter	8	9	10	11	12	13
Jubilate *Broad Street Run*						
		Frauenverein				
10 am English 11:15 am German		<b>J</b>				
+ LOGOS Lutheran		•				
<b>14</b> 4th Sunday after Easter	45	16	17	18	19	20
Cantate	15	1:00pm	17	10	19	20
10am Joint Service		Frauenvereir				
Holy Communion		at Reiser's				
*Mother's Day*		at reisers				
+ LOGOS Lutheran						
21 5th Sunday ater Easter	22	23	24	25	26	27
Rogate		20		Ascension		10:30am
10 am Joint service				of our Lord		Music & Worship
Pastor Kieselowsky				Himmelfahrt		Committee
,						
+ LOGOS Lutheran						
28 Ascension Sunday	29 Memorial Day	30	Pastor Metzger c	an be reached by cal	ling the church p	hone 215-765-5883
10 am Joint			Church office hours: Tuesday - Friday 9am - 5pm; Saturday 9am - 2pm			
Holy Communion				-	-	•
Council Meeting			Council President: Michael Reiser - German Elder: Helmut Reiser			
Dr. Krueger			Organist and Choir Master: JP Meyer			
+ LOGOS Lutheran					•	
			Rirthday	s: 5/13 - Helen Da	vie: 5/23 - Irie Mi	ırnhv.

Birthdays: 5/13 - Helen Davis; 5/23 - Iris Murphy;

5/28 - Ruth Reiser and Demetrius Jackson

Evening Prayers Broad Street Run May 7th

LOGOS Lutheran

Sundays at 5pm

Please give yourself a little extra time to get to church since Broad Street

crossings are going to be blocked as the race progresses

© 2009 Vertex42 LLC